Kup Pancevo 2014

Pancevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 6
29/11/14 - 15:55

Men, 100m Backstroke

Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
A

PETRESCU, Paul
MATIC, Djurdje
SARIC, Bruno
KRKBESEVIC, Vedad
KOSTOVIC, Boris
BABIC S, Dusan
MILOVANQVIC, Nikola
GENCHEV, Emil
VUKOTIC, Luka
CENGIC, Dino
RADOVANOVIC, Luka
KISIC, Aleksa

GACIC, Andreja
PUHALQVIC, Bozo
DZIPKOVIC, llija
ZORKIC, Branislav
VULOVIC, Nikola
CVEJIC, Lazar
STANKOVIC, Nikola
JELACA, Mateja
POPESCU, Denis
SVILAR, Milos
SCHMELAS, Erwin
MARIC, Nikola
POPADIC, Nikola
MILOSEVIC, Minja
TERZIEV, licho
MORAR, Pavle
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
GACIC, Matija
VISNJIC, Aleksa
TOMIC, Matija
VUJOVIC, Jovan
STEVANOVIC, Andrija
POKRAJCIC, Pavle
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
BESLAC, Marko
VULOVIC, Nemanja
ZAGORCIC, Milorad
LOPICIC, Pavle
CAREVIC, Milos
POPLISAN, Boris
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
MANOJLOVIC, Jovan
MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
. DURMIS, Danijel
DSQ IGNJATOVIC, Lazar
DSQ GRGUR, Ognjen
DSQ MARINKQVIC, Nikola
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C.S.S. Resita

Vracar

Zadar

Bosna, SA

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Torpedo

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Bosna, SA

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Zadar

Vracar

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

C.S.S. Resita

Vracar

C.S.S. Resita

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

11. APRIL Beograd

Torpedo

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Olimp

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

Time

1:00.52
1:01.48
1:04.97
1:05.07
1:05.92
1:06.84
1:07.93
1:08.31
1:09.33
1:09.53
1:09.68
1:11.27
1:12.17
1:12.69
1:12.81
1:13.46
1:14.61
1:14.73
1:14.93
1:15.88
1:15.99
1:16.18
1:16.71
1:16.77
1:17.36
1:17.87
1:18.74
1:19.21
1:19.50
1:20.20
1:21.06
1:23.34
1:23.49
1:23.63
1:25.43
1:26.12
1:26.75
1:26.84
1:28.75
1:28.87
1:29.29
1:30.97
1:36.63
1:36.66
1:39.15
1:41.35
1:47.69

Pts

528
504
427
425
409
392
373
367
351
348
346
323
311
305
303
295
282
280
278
268
267
265
259
259
253
248
240
235
233
227
220
202
201
200
188
183
179
178
167
167
164
155
129
129
120
112

93

TO>>>>>>>>

50m 100m
29.42 31.10
29.81 31.67
31.30 33.67
32.66 3241
32.22 33.70
33.33 3351
33.26 34.67
32.57 35.74
34.49 34.84
38.03 31.50
34.59 35.09
35.12 36.15
34.99 37.18
34.90 37.79
35.42 37.39
36.92 36.54
36.45 38.16
38.21 36.52
35.66 39.27
37.28 38.60
38.37 37.81
38.40 38.31
37.20 39.57
37.63 39.73
38.48 39.39
37.15 41.59
41.40 41.94
41.21 42.42

1:36.63

50.29 48.86
51.82 55.87
45.56 52.54
49.97 53.60

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931
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Kup Pancevo 2014
Pancevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 6, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

B

KOSTOVIC, Boris
MILOVANOQVIC, Nikola
CENGIC, Dino
CVEJIC, Lazar
STANKOVIC, Nikola

S

MATIC, Djurdje
SARIC, Bruno

BABIC S, Dusan
GENCHEV, Emil
VUKOTIC, Luka
RADOVANOVIC, Luka
DZIPKOVIC, llija
ZORKIC, Branislav
VULOVIC, Nikola
JELACA, Mateja
SVILAR, Milos
TERZIEV, licho
VUJOVIC, Jovan
STEVANOVIC, Andrija
BESLAC, Marko
CAREVIC, Milos
MANOJLOVIC, Jovan

. DURMIS, Danijel
DSQ GRGUR, Ognjen
DSQ MARINKOVIC, Nikola
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KISIC, Aleksa
GACIC, Andreja
PUHALOQVIC, Bozo
POPESCU, Denis
SCHMELAS, Erwin
MARIC, Nikola
POPADIC, Nikola
MILOSEVIC, Minja
MORAR, Pavle
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
GACIC, Matija
VISNJIC, Aleksa
TOMIC, Matija
POKRAJCIC, Pavle
MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Lazar
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
VULOVIC, Nemanja
LOPICIC, Pavle
POPLISAN, Boris
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
DSQ IGNJATOQVIC, Lazar
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11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Bosna, SA

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

Zadar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Torpedo

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

Torpedo

Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Zadar

C.S.S. Resita

C.S.S. Resita

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Olimp

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

1:05.92
1:07.93
1:09.53
1:14.73
1:14.93

1:01.48
1:04.97
1:06.84
1:08.31
1:09.33
1:09.68
1:12.81
1:13.46
1:14.61
1:15.88
1:16.18
1:18.74
1:23.49
1:23.63
1:26.84
1:30.97
1:39.15
1:47.69

1:11.27
1:12.17
1:12.69
1:15.99
1:16.71
1:16.77
1:17.36
1:17.87
1:19.21
1:19.50
1:20.20
1:21.06
1:23.34
1:25.43
1:26.12
1:26.75
1:28.75
1:29.29
1:36.63
1:36.66
1:41.35

409
373
348
280
278

504
427
392
367
351
346
303
295
282
268
265
240
201
200
178
155
120
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323
311
305
267
259
259
253
248
235
233
227
220
202
188
183
179
167
164
129
129
112
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32.22
33.26
38.03
38.21
35.66

29.81
31.30
33.33
32.57
34.49
34.59
35.42
36.92
36.45
37.28
38.37
37.15

41.21

50.29
51.82
45.56
49.97

35.12
34.99
34.90

38.40
37.20

37.63
38.48

41.40

1:36.63

33.70
34.67
31.50
36.52
39.27

31.67
33.67
3351
35.74
34.84
35.09
37.39
36.54
38.16
38.60
37.81
41.59

42.42

48.86
55.87
52.54
53.60

36.15
37.18
37.79

38.31
39.57
39.73
39.39

41.94
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